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各单位提交作品数量分配表
	序号
	单位名称
	创新成果竞赛

	
	
	优秀论文（篇）
	科技作品（件）
	科教制作和科教方案

	1
	福田区
	60
	160
	30

	2
	罗湖区
	60
	160
	16

	3
	南山区
	60
	160
	16

	4
	宝安区
	80
	160
	30

	5
	龙岗区
	80
	200
	30

	6
	盐田区
	40
	80
	16

	7
	光明区
	40
	80
	16

	8
	坪山区
	30
	60
	10

	9
	龙华区
	60
	160
	20

	10
	大鹏新区
	30
	60
	10

	11
	深汕特别
合作区
	30
	30
	10

	12
	每所市教育局直属中小学校
	4
	4
	4
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